
Approved Vendors 
 

Use this to help keep track of your thoughts as you decide what to buy from approved vendors 
 

Vendor Website 
Use this column to keep track 

of item #s or quantities 

21st Century Equipment http://www.21stcenturyequipment.net/  
 

Arapaho Community College https://www.arapahoe.edu/  
 

Autism Community Store https://www.autismcommunitystore.com/  
 

Becker’s School Supplies https://www.shopbecker.com/  
 

Beyond Play https://www.beyondplay.com/  
 

The Bookies Bookstore https://thebookies.com/  
 

Brackitz https://brackitz.com/  
 

CAEYC http://www.coloradoaeyc.org/  
 

Clayton Early Learning http://www.claytonearlylearning.org/  
 

Community College of Aurora https://www.ccaurora.edu/ 
 

Community College of Denver https://www.ccd.edu/ 
 

Community Playthings https://www.communityplaythings.com/ 
 

Discount School Supplies http://www.discountschoolsupply.com/  
 

Environments http://www.environments.com/ 
 

Frogstreet http://www.frogstreet.com/ 
 

Front Range Community College https://www.frontrange.edu/ 
 

Funshine Express http://www.funshineexpress.com/ 
 

The Garden Tower Project https://gardentowerproject.com/ 
 

Handwriting without Tears https://www.lwtears.com/hwt 
 

Heuntink USA http://www.heutink-usa.com/ 
 

John R Green Company http://www.johnrgreenco.com/ 
 

Kaplan Early Learning Company https://www.kaplanco.com/ 
 

Kodo Kids https://kodokids.com/ 
 

Lakeshore Learning Materials https://www.lakeshorelearning.com/ 
 

Montessori N Such http://www.montessori-n-such.com/ 
 

Montessori Outlet http://www.montessorioutlet.com/ 
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Montessori Services https://www.montessoriservices.com/ 
 

Mother Goose Time https://www.mothergoosetime.com/ 
 

Play with a Purpose https://www.pwap.com/  

Plus-Plus USA https://www.plus-plus.us/  

Smart Horizons http://www.smarthorizons.org/  

Teaching Strategies, LLC https://teachingstrategies.com/  

Teachstone Training, LLC http://teachstone.com/   
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